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No. KBNU/ADM/FOM/TIME.TABLE/2021- Date: 17.06.2023

FACULTY OF MEDICAL SCIENCES
Time Table for M.D. / M.S. Examination: Theory

July - 2023
Paper Date Date Time Subject
General Medicine: 199M0T1
Orthopedics: 1900T1
Anesthesia: 19A0T1
Ophthalmology: 19H0T1
Paper - | 10.07.2023 Monday 2:00 PM to 5:00 PM Radio Diagnosis: 19R0T1
General Surgery: 19S0T1
Pediatrics: 19P0T1
OBG: 19G0T1
Skin and Dermatology (DVL): 19D0T1
Microbiology : ~ 19C0T1
Pathology: 19T0T1
Biochemistry: 19B0T1
General Medicine: 19M0T2
Orthopedics: 1900T2
Anesthesia: 19A0T2
Ophthalmology: 19H0T2
Paper - 11 12.07.2023 Wednesday 2:00 PM to 5:00 PM Radio Diagnosis: 19R0T2
General Surgery: 19S0T2
Pediatrics: 19P0T2
OBG: 19G0T2
Skin and Dermatology (DVL):19D0T2
Microbiology : 19C0T2
Pathology: 19T0T2
Biochemistry: ~ 19B0T2
General Medicine: 19M0T3
Orthopedics: 1900T3
Anesthesia: 19A0T3
Ophthalmology: 19H0T3
Paper - 111 14.07.2023 Friday 2:00 PM to 5:00 PM Radio Diagnosis: 19R0T3
General Surgery: 19S0T3
Pediatrics: 19P0T3
OBG: 19G0T3
Skin and Dermatology (DVL):19D0T3
Microbiology : ~ 19C0T3
Pathology: 19T0T3
Biochemistry: 19B0T3
General Medicine: 19M0T4
Orthopedics: 190074
Anesthesia: 19A0T4
Ophthalmology: 19H0T4
Paper - IV 17.07.2023 Monday 2:00 PM to 5:00 PM Radio Diagnosis: 19R0T4
General Surgery: 19S0T4
Pediatrics: 19P0T4
OBG: 19G0T4
Skin and Dermatology (DVL): 19D0T4
Microbiology : 19C0T4
Pathology: 19T0T4
Biochemistry: 19B0T4
Sd/- Sd/-
REGISTRAR Dy.CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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FACULTY OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

Time Table for M.D./M.S. Examination: Practical

August 2023
SI. No. Date Day Subject

01.08.2023 Tuesday

1 General Medicine

2 General Surgery
02.08.2023 | Wednesday

3 OBG

4 Pediatrics
03.08.2023 Thursday Skin and

5 Dermatology

(DVL)

6 Orthopedics
04.08.2023 Friday

7 Ophthalmology

8 Anesthesia

9 Radio-Diagnosis
07.08.2023 Monday

10 & & Biochemistry
08.08.2023 Tuesday
09.08.2023 | Wednesday

11 & & Thursday Pathology
10.08.2023
11.08.2023 Friday &

12 & Saturday Microbiology
12.08.2023

-Sd-
REGISTRAR (i/c)

-Sd-
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